
125Belvedere.com
BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA
$22,000,000 

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Henthorne
thomas@thomashenthorne.com	 +1 415.847.5584

306CallecitaPlace.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$2,250,000

Santa Fe Brokerage
Matt Sargent
matt.sargent@sothebys.realty	 +1 505.490.1718

1245SobreVista.com
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA
$10,950,000 

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Henthorne
thomas@thomashenthorne.com	 +1 415.847.5584

7SBeachLagoon.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$15,200,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.301.0404

212FifthAve17A.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$19,950,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Matthew J Perceval | Mara Flash Blum | Nikki Field
matt.perceval@sothebys.realty 	 +1 646.284.8048

StanlyLaneVilla-10A.com
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
$2,950,000

Sotheby’s International Realty Stanly Ranch Residences
Matt Ellingson
own@stanlyranchnapa.com 	 +1 707.224.8000

Curators of  
        the unique sothebysrealty.com



2380 Butch Cassidy Drive
BOZEMAN, MONTANA
$2,250,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/4DXHWR

Big Sky Sotheby’s International Realty
Bobby Goodman
bobby@bigskysir.com 	 +1 406.580.5955

8 Harrison Avenue
YORK, MAINE
$2,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/9GD95Y

Legacy Properties Sotheby’s International Realty
Dana Whitney | Ginny Whitney
dwhitney@legacysir.com 	 +1 207.703.8555

62-3680 Kiekiena Place
KAMUELA, HAWAII
$29,700,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/24ZXNE

Aloha Sotheby’s International Realty
Doreen Trudeau
dtrudeau@alohasir.com	 +1 808.264.4026

LPSIR.com/174MayvilleRoad
BETHEL, MAINE
$1,900,000

Legacy Properties Sotheby’s International Realty
Michele Perejda
mperejda@legacysir.com 	 +1 207.400.6227

62-3646 Kiekiena Place
KAMUELA, HAWAII
$18,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/6FCEYR

Aloha Sotheby’s International Realty
Doreen Trudeau
dtrudeau@alohasir.com	 +1 808.264.4026

Beachfront Windermere Lot & Savannah House
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS 
$3,795,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/59789

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.818.6038
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